Nahast diivanikomplekt 3+3 - PRM 391

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

206 /206

93

79

44

56

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Valge

Valge

Naturaalne nahk
Naturaalne nahk

Metall

2129,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

12604-2-21823550




